SB0338/123924/1

BY: Senator West

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 338

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in line 3, after "PLACE" insert "NOT MORE THAN THREE"; in the same line, after "SYSTEMS" insert "IN EACH DIRECTION"; in line 6, strike "FOUR" and substitute "TWO"; in lines 7 and 17, in each instance, strike "OPERATED" and substitute "IN OPERATION AT THE SAME TIME"; in line 13, after "PLACE" insert "NOT MORE THAN TWO"; in the same line, after "SYSTEMS" insert "IN EACH DIRECTION"; in line 16, strike "THREE" and substitute "ONE"; and in the same line, strike "SYSTEMS" and substitute "SYSTEMS".